City of Portland, Maine – Building	or Use Permit Applicati	ion 389 Congres	s Street,	04101, Tel: (207) 8	74-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction:  45 Racine Ave  Owner:  Michelle L Poulin			Phone: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		Permit No: 9 7 0 5 0 2
Owner Address: RR5 Bx 258J Gorham ME 04038	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines	sName: 797-7175	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phor	ne:	1.0	Permit Issued:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR	RK:	PERMIT FEE: \$ 25	MAY 28 1997
1-fam w deck	1-fam w deck	FIRE DEPT. □	Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group: Type:	CITY OF PORTLAND
		Signature:		Signature:	Zene: 399-C-045
Proposed Project Description:  permit to construct deck (	Zoning Approval    Special Zone or Reviews:   Shoreland   Wetland   Flood Zone   Subdivision				
Permit Taken By: L Chase	Date Applied For:	Signature: 5 / 28 / 97		Date:	☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the A</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, sep</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started tion may invalidate a building permit and stop</li> </ol>	☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied				
site sketch only - 0K, M  Lines his and a stood That  Lescin plant a whom he d  Should have been  I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the r  authorized by the owner to make this application as if a permit for work described in the application is is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour	Schmuckal  The worded  CERTIFICATION  named property, or that the proposed his authorized agent and I agree to sesued, I certify that the code official'	conform to all applicables authorized representate	le laws of thi	is jurisdiction. In addition,	☐ Denied
Michelle Jalessignature of Applicant	ADDRESS:	5/28/97 DATE:		PHONE:	_
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK	TITLE			PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
White-Peri	nit Desk Green-Assessor's Ca	nary-D.P.W. Pink-Pu	ıblic File l	vory Card-Inspector	K. CArroll

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: \$74-570 Phone: Location of Construction: Owner: Permit No: 770-3376 ( --Wichelle L Poulfa AS Rac Lae Ave Lessee/Buyer's Name: BusinessName: Phone: Owner Address: MRS 3x 253J Garban 4E 1933 Rermit Issued: Phone: Address: Contractor Name: 28 1997 PERMIT FEE: COST OF WORK: Proposed Use: Past Use: 25 \$ 1- Fam w deck 1-fan a letk **FIRE DEPT.** □ Approved INSPECTION: □ Denied Use Group: Type: Zone: Signature: Signature: Zoning Approval: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (J.A.D.) Proposed Project Description: Approved Action: Special Zone or Reviews: Approved with Conditions: □Shoreland permit to construct lack (after the fact) Denied □ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone □ Subdivision Date: Signature: ☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm ☐ Date Applied For: 5/23/97 Permit Taken By: L Chase Zoning Appeal □ Variance This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. ☐ Miscellaneous Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-☐ Approved tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. ☐ Denied CALL FOR PICK UP 707-7175 Historic Preservation □ Not in District or Landmark □ Does Not Require Review site sketch only - TX, MKSchauckal ☐ Requires Review Louis morning and that the worked Action: ☐ Appoved CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been ☐ Approved with Conditions □ Denied authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all Date: areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit ADDRESS: PHONE: DATE: SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT PHONE: RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE CEO DISTRICT White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

Applicant: Michelle L. Poulin Date: 5/29/97						
Address: 45 PACME C-B-L: 399-C-	45					
CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE						
Date - Exist 1992						
Zone Location - Z-3						
Interior or corner lot -	~					
Proposed Use Work - Efect 12 x 12 deck (Alterday Existing	5					
Sewage Disposal -						
Lot Street Frontage -						
Front Yard - PA	a The Straight					
Rear Yard - 25 reg - 25'+ Shown 700 set	sach 15 The					
Rear Yard - P/A  Rear Yard - 25 reg - 25 + Shown 709 set Side Yard - 8 reg - 8+ Shown closes	f point					
Projections -						
Width of Lot -						
Height -						
Lot Area - 7534 1						
Lot Coverage/Impervious Surface - 25% W/ (883,54)	// //					
Area per Family -						
Off-street Parking -						
Loading Bays -						
Site Plan -						
Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection - 24 × 46	960					
Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection - 24 × 46  Flood Plains - 12 × 12	(44)					
	1104#					
	1(07)					
	f .					

ĺ	1/2	×	7

DECK - 12'X ! | FLOOR JOISTS 2"X8", FLOOR BOARDS 2"X6"

PRESSURE TREATED ON CONCRETE PLANS ON 4" X 4"

COPIES TO MULKERYN